
 Year 10 Exams - June 2017 
 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE Events Subject Length Time 

WEEK B 
Monday 12th June 

Y12 Work Placements Y10 English Language 1.45 1.05 – 2.50 

Tuesday 13th June 
Y12 Work Placements 

Y8 Vaccs 
Y10 Maths Paper 1 (Non- Calculator) 

 Y10 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
1 
1 

1.05 – 2.05 
2.05 – 3.05 

WEEK B 
Monday 26th June 

Y8 Bushcraft Y10 English Literature 
 
 

1.45 
 
 

11.15 – 1.00 
 
 

Tuesday 27st June 

Y8 Bushcraft Y10 Block C 
Art (Room 12) 

Computer Science  
Geography 

Graphic Products 
History 

Music (Room 18) 
Product Design 

Psychology 
Textiles 

 
 

 
2 

1.30 
1.30/0.30 

2 
1 
1 
2 

1.30 
2 
 
 

 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 9.50 
8.50 – 9.50 

8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 10.50 

 
 

Weds 28th June 

 Y10 Block A 
Art (Room 14) 

Food Technology (Room 76) 
Geography 

History 
Psychology 

RE Full Course 
 
 

Y10 French and German Reading 

 
2 
3 

1.30/0.30 
1 

1.30 
0.50 

 
 

0.45 (F) 
1 (H) 

 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 11.50 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 9.50 

8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 9.40 

 
 

2.00 – 2.45 
2.00 – 3.00 

Thursday 29th June 

Y9 Maths Event Y10 Block B 
Art (Room 13) 

Computer Science 
Drama 

Geography 
Product Design 
PE Full Course 

Psychology 
RE Full Course 

German Writing (Dual Linguists) 
 

Y10 RE  

 
2 

1.30 
1.30 

1.30/0.30 
2 
2 

1.30 
0.50 
1.15 

 
0.50 

 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.50 
8.50 – 10.20 
8.50 – 9.40 

8.50 – 10.05 
 

2.10 – 3.00 

Friday 30th June 

Y9 Maths Event Y10 French and German Writing 
 
 

Y10 Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 

1 (F) 
1.15 (H) 

 
1 

9.00 – 10.00 
9.00 – 10.15 

 
2.00 – 3.00 

Year 10 Listening Exams in lessons 

Y10 Dual Linguists – German Reading Exam in lesson 


