Year 10 Exams - June 2017

DATE	Events	Subject	Length	Time
WEEK B Monday 12 th June	Y12 Work Placements	Y10 English Language	1.45	1.05 – 2.50
	Y12 Work Placements	Y10 Maths Paper 1 (Non- Calculator)	1	1.05 – 2.05
Tuesday 13 th June	Y8 Vaccs	Y10 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)	1	2.05 - 3.05
WEEK B Monday 26 th June	Y8 Bushcraft	Y10 English Literature	1.45	11.15 – 1.00
Tuesday 27 st June	Y8 Bushcraft	Y10 Block C		
		Art (Room 12)	2	8.50 - 10.50
		Computer Science	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		Geography	1.30/0.30	8.50 - 10.50
		Graphic Products	2	8.50 - 10.50
		History	1	8.50 - 9.50
		Music (Room 18)	1	8.50 – 9.50
		Product Design	2	8.50 - 10.50
		Psychology	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		Textiles	2	8.50 - 10.50
Weds 28 th June		Y10 Block A		
		Art (Room 14)	2	8.50 - 10.50
		Food Technology (Room 76)	3	8.50 - 11.50
		Geography	1.30/0.30	8.50 - 10.50
		History	1	8.50 – 9.50
		Psychology	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		RE Full Course	0.50	8.50 – 9.40
		Y10 French and German Reading	0.45 (F)	2.00 – 2.45
			1 (H)	2.00 - 3.00
Thursday 29 th June	Y9 Maths Event	Y10 Block B		
		Art (Room 13)	2	8.50 - 10.50
		Computer Science	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		Drama	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		Geography	1.30/0.30	8.50 - 10.50
		Product Design	2	8.50 - 10.50
		PE Full Course	2	8.50 – 10.50
		Psychology	1.30	8.50 - 10.20
		RE Full Course	0.50	8.50 - 9.40
		German Writing (Dual Linguists)	1.15	8.50 – 10.05
		Y10 RE	0.50	2.10 - 3.00
Friday 30 th June	Y9 Maths Event	Y10 French and German Writing	1 (F)	9.00 - 10.00
			1.15 (H)	9.00 - 10.15
Friday Rum Juno				

Year 10 Listening Exams in lessons

Y10 Dual Linguists – German Reading Exam in lesson